

GR 702/22
Reg no 702/22

25.06.25

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1

Two accused pereson are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 of cr.pc.
praying for time

Such prayer is considered and allowed.

For end of justice the case is adjournede today.

To 16.03.26 for evidence of csw1.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip